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1) Meeting with Treasurer at 1:15pm today. 

• Discussion and other issues to bring up. 

 

 

2) February Reception for our newly elected and re-elected officials. 

• We are scheduled for Monday, 2/7/11. The Great Hall is available 12-5pm. 

• Tackey Chan’s schedule is flexible 

Donald Wong is available 12-3pm 

Sonia Chang-Diaz is available 12-3pm 

• The speakers are in the following lineup 1) Jason Chou 2) Malisa Schuyler 

3) Senator Chang-Diaz 4) Tackey Chan 5) Donald Wong 

 

 

3) 2011 Unity Dinner 

• What are the responses from our potential Chair/Co-Chair and award 

recipient? 

 

 

4) How do we increase attendance, should we implement attendance policy? 

 

 

5) Executive Director's report 

 

 

6) 2011 Scheduled meetings in Room 511 

 

Tuesday, Jan 11 

Tuesday, Feb 8 

Tuesday, Mar 8 

Tuesday, Apr 12 

Tuesday, May 10 

Tuesday, June 14 (Flag day) 

Tuesday, June 21 (Backup) 

Tuesday, July 12 

Tuesday, Aug 9 

Tuesday, Sep 13 

Tuesday, Oct 11 

Tuesday, Nov 8 (Election Day) 

Tuesday, Nov 15 (Backup) 

Tuesday, Dec 13 

 

The next meeting is on Tuesday, Feb 8
th

, 2011
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Executive Director
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ASIAN AMERICAN COMMISSION
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COMMISSIONERS

Ramesh Advani
Malisa Brown
Tackey Chan
Atsuko Toko Fish
Hung Goon
Eugene A.Hartigan
Debbie Ho
Kija Kim
Geroge L. King
Kai C. Lau
Paul W. Lee
Kao T. Li
Tina Ryoko Matsuka
Paul D. Shaw
Neelam Wali
Howard J. Wayne
Geoffrey G. Why
Donald Wong
Joseph Y. Wong
Tony M. Yee

1) February Reception for our newly elected and re-elected officials.
• We are scheduled for Monday, 2/7/11. The Great Hall is available 12-5pm.
• Tackey Chan’s schedule is flexible

Donald Wong is available 12-3pm
Sonia Chang-Diaz’s is unknown.

• Who are the speakers? The proposed lineup is:
Jason Chou – Intro
Paul Lee
Sonia Chang-Diaz 
Tackey Chan 
Donald Wong

• Should we include Chinese New Years (2/3/11) celebration?

2) 2011 Unity Dinner.
• Who is the Chair/Co-Chair?
• Who is the award recipient?

3) Update to the Commissioner list.
• We need to identify who is still on the Commission.
• Everyone's term will be re-staggered. When the Commission was

established, everyone was put on either a 1, 2, or 3 year term by each
elected officials. Every year, a new person is appointed by every official
and his/her term lasts 3 years.

• Please provide your availabilities to Jason to schedule a one-on-one
meeting.

4) Executive Director report.
• My activities during the first month as ED.
• Community's +/- input about the Commission.
• Goals for the next 6 months leading up to the Unity Dinner.

The next meeting is on Tuesday, January 11th, 2011
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